MODEL CMF
Metal Film Resistors
Military, MIL-R-10509 Qualified, Type RN
Military, MIL-R-22684 Qualified, Type RL
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DALE® MILITARY APPROVED VALUE RANGE (Ohms)
MIL-R-10509
Dale® commercial value range:  Extended resistance ranges are available in commercial equivalent types.  Consult factory.

- 65°C to + 175°C.  They must be derated according to the
following curves:
HOW TO ORDER - MILITARY PART NUMBER
DALE®
TC CODE
T-1
T-2
T-9
T-00
PART MARKING
Dale® CMF resistors have two power ratings depending  on
operating temperatures of + 70°C and + 125°C. Both are
based on a maximum ∆R of .5% in 1,000 hour load life.
50       70         90        110      130      150      170
AMBIENT TEMP. DEG. CENTIGRADE
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
%
 O
F
 R
A
T
E
D
 P
O
W
E
R MIL-R-10509
Char. D Rating
MIL-R-22684
MIL-R-10509
Char. C & E Rating
100
80
60
40
20
0
3/4 W
1/2 W
1/4 W
1/2 W
1/4 W
1/8 W
1/4 W
1/8 W
1/10W
CMF-55